5K

1 Ellsworth Nathaniel 5K Saginaw Michigan 17:52

2 Ellsworth Mitchell 5K Saginaw Michigan 18:44

3 Jensen David 5K Saginaw Michigan 18:59

4 Madaj Cory 5K Midland Michigan 19:23

5 West Matt 5K Ypsilanti Michigan 19:32

6 Rose Steve 5K Essexville Michigan 19:38

7 Gould David 5K Bay City Michigan 19:49

8 Kaczor Matthew 5K Rochester Hills Michigan 20:13

9 Swieringa Ben 5K Holland Michigan 20:28
10 Cardenas Jordan 5K Saginaw Michigan 20:35
11 Clark Alex 5K Grand Rapids  Michigan 20:38
12 Clark Steve 5K Grand Rapids  Michigan 20:40
13 Yake Timothy 5K Freeland Michigan 20:59
14 McGaw Doug 5K Freeland Michigan 21:08
15 Wilson Brian 5K Saginaw Michigan 21:23
16 Dana Matt 5K Saginaw Michigan 21:31
17 Pekala Katy 5K Midland Michigan 21:49
18 Eberhardt Rob 5K Cincinnati Ohio 21:58
19 Rombach Joey 5K Saginaw Michigan 22:06
20 Kalahar Denny 5K Midland Michigan 22:07
21 Wallace Destiny 5K Saginaw Michigan 22:08
22 Elisworth Andrew 5K Saginaw Michigan 22:12
23 Murphy Carla 5K Flushing Michigan 22:18
24 Hart Derek 5K Louisville Kentucky 22:38
25 Hillier Bob 5K Brighton Michigan 22:45
26 Humpula Cadia 5K St. Charles Michigan 22:53
27 Guidrez Jayne 5K Saginaw Michigan 22:58
28 Potoieter Lebgau 5K Muskegon Michigan 23:03
29 Palmer Timothy 5K Kalamazoo Michigan 23:14
30 Brownell Tim 5K Traverse City  Michigan 23:19
31 Weiss John 5K Saginaw Michigan 23:21
32 Sievert Katelyn 5K Frankenmuth ~ Michigan 23:22
33 Damore Andy 5K Saginaw Michigan 23:36
34 Coate Roger 5K Otisville Michigan 23:37
35 Kemerer Brooke 5K Saginaw Michigan 23:38
36 Esparza Alec 5K Saginaw Michigan 23:39
37 Laorr Scott 5K Saginaw Michigan 23:46
38 Lopez Pez 5K Saginaw Michigan 23:46
39 Soto Gabe 5K Saginaw Michigan 23:50
40 Raclawski Ricky 5K Algonquin lllinois 23:51
41 Bueate Amelia 5K Muskegon Michigan 23:53
42 Hart Bill 5K Birch Run Michigan 23:57
43 Call Lanny 5K Saginaw Michigan 24:02
44 Resio Kassie 5K Saginaw Michigan 24:03
45 Pekala Andy 5K Midland Michigan 24:08
47 Byers Alvin 5K Saginaw Michigan 24:14
48 Smith Elizabeth 5K Bay City Michigan 24:16
49 Veselsky Trevor 5K Saginaw Michigan 2417
50 Luna Jack 5K Saginaw Michigan 24:17
51 Ewbank Luke 5K Midland Michigan 24:18
52 Gomez Eddie 5K Saginaw Michigan 24:20
53 Beaudin Matt 5K Saginaw Michigan 24:24
54 Laorr Alec 5K Saginaw Michigan 24:24

55 Murphy Alison 5K Downers Grove lllinois 24:30



56 Kenney
57 Pekala
58 Cole

59 Brownell
60 Llewelyn
61 Clark

62 Hart

63 Carey
64 Laorr

65 Kettelhen
66 Diment
67 Sievert
68 Stewart
69 Kelly

70 Freudenstein

71 Mynatt

72 Mynatt

73 Taylor

74 Wedding
75 Pyszora
76 Blue

77 Carey

79 Senkowski
80 Manning

81 Ayers-Gould

82 Blue
83 Taylor
84 Oliver
85 Rappuhn
86 Davenport
87 Ewbank
88 Brady
89 Johnson
90 Girard
91 Mynatt
92 Drzewicki
93 Garza
94 Wellman
95 Wellman
96 Kostrzewa
97 Esparza
98 Raftery
99 Buczek
100 Ekel
101 Fletcher
102 Gohr
103 Primeau
104 Kurtz
105 Rodriguez
106 Heinlein
107 McGregor
108 Yang
109 Long

110 Charbeneau

111 Keener

Jason
Michael
Tim
Sean
Olivia
lan
Caleb
Kameron
Ryan
Heather
Scott
Brenda
James
Noah
Brandon
Mitch
John
Jackie
David
Joseph
Seth
Samantha
Jim
Patrick
Jennifer
Connor
Spencer
Dod
Casey
Ethan
Paul
Andrew
Frank
Mike
Mary Kay
Karla
Alex
Lauren
Grace
Sam
Aaron
Mike
Meagan
Nick
Hannah
Bill
Jeremy
Stephanie
Macho
Lynette
Cole
Christine
Courtney
Libby
Lily

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

South Walled LaMichigan

Midland
Saginaw
Traverse City
Saginaw
unknown
Murfreesboro
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Williamsburg
Frankenmuth
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Plainwell
Bridgeport
West Branch
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Bay City
Saginaw
Plainwell
Chicago
Saginaw
Saginaw
Midland
Freeland
Saginaw
Freeland
Saginaw
Essexville
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Evanston
Arlington

St. Johns
Saginaw
Gastonia
Auburn

St. Petersburg
Saginaw
Vassar
Saginaw
Saginaw
Otisville
Saginaw
Saginaw

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
unknown
Tennessee
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
lllinois
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
lllinois
Virginia
Michigan
Michigan
North Carolina
Michigan
Florida
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

24:33
24:35
24:42
24:46
24:48
24:56
25:05
25:10
25:12
25:13
25:13
25:21
25:22
25:29
25:37
25:38
25:39
25:44
25:47
25:50
26:13
26:17
26:20
26:25
26:26
26:32
26:35
26:35
26:42
26:44
26:46
26:48
26:52
26:53
26:56
26:57
26:58
26:59
27:01
27:14
27:22
27:24
27:27
27:28
27:30
27:36
27:39
27:42
27:44
27:45
27:48
27:48
27:50
27:51
27:51



112 Dorr

113 McAlpine
114 Morey
115 Farrand
116 Garza
117 Yurgens
118 Moon
119 Moon
120 Clark

121 Curnutt
122 Lindell
123 Tompkins
124 Bednarz
125 Lindell
126 Frazier
127 Wolf

128 Raclawski
129 Landeryou
130 Chasen
131 Ellsworth
132 Faller
133 Faller
134 Zinz

135 Koltvedt
136 Koltvedt
137 Zinz

138 Kemerer
139 Duran
140 Garza
141 Reed
142 Noller
143 Carey
144 Ewbank
145 Brassem
146 Wakefield
147 Kolb

148 Long

149 Conzelmann
150 Klahre
151 Harrison
152 Wardin
153 James
154 Rohn
155 Yang

156 Niedzielski
157 Shapley
158 Schultz
159 Collier
160 Bennett
161 Bennett
162 Crandell
163 Lash

164 Scott

165 Gomez
166 Stone

Jasmine
Kristie
Cynthia
Taylor
Andrew
Rebecca
Brian
Angie
Kathleen
Marlee
Steve
Tim
Steven
Jody
Tiwana
Tristram
Mike
Taylor
Marley
Chris
Stephanie
Dave
Becky
John Sr.
Rebecca
Don
Hope
Ernesto
Steve
Aimee
Danny
Renee
Phil
Jenna
Nate
Amy

Bill

Kate
Michael
David
Bill
Christine
Gerald
Alexander
Stephanie
Sarah
Meagan
Yolanda
Elle

Bill

Gale
Justin
James
Raquel
Heather

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Saginaw
Essexville
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
St. Charles
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
Grand Rapids
Saginaw
Corunna
Rhodes
Saginaw
Corunna
Saginaw
Ann Arbor
Algonquin
Freeland
Flint
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Bay City
unknown
unknown
Bay City
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Midland
Saginaw
Saginaw
St. Charles
Otisville
Lake Orion
Fremont
Saginaw
Hemlock
Ludington
Freeland
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
AuGres
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Harrison
unknown
Saginaw
St. Charles
Saginaw

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
lllinois

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
unknown
unknown
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
unknown
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

27:57
28:02
28:13
28:14
28:15
28:16
28:17
28:18
28:18
28:22
28:24
28:26
28:31
28:33
28:35
28:42
28:53
28:56
29:03
29:13
29:20
29:20
29:30
29:31
29:31
29:31
29:39
29:48
29:48
29:49
29:51
29:58
30:18
30:43
30:48
30:49
30:50
30:53
30:58
31:05
31:09
31:16
31:28
31:38
31:44
31:49
32:03
32:08
32:10
32:10
32:16
32:18
32:24
32:24
32:32



167 Ewbank
168 Clark

169 Keener
170 Clark

171 Damore
172 Spychaski
173 Gutzwiller
174 Socier
175 Vaydik
176 Barnes
177 Clements
178 Sienko
179 Smith

180 Baker

181 Morrell
182 Senkowski
183 Harkness
184 Vayre

185 Dawson
186 Dawson
187 Wolf-Boyle
188 Palmer
189 Palmer
190 Hetzel
191 Doyle

192 Stevens
193 Mynatt
194 Dekuld
195 O'Dell
196 Tafel Weide
197 Haney
198 Senkowski
199 Graham
200 Sienko
201 Long

202 Heska
203 Smith

204 Oliver
205 Dana

206 Long

207 Dawson
208 Dawson
209 Stamiris
210 Clements
211 Stone
212 Stone
213 Clark

214 Clark

215 Clark

216 Damm
217 Wolf

219 Batkowksi
220 Klahre
221 O'Dell
222 Kenney

Lynnette
Margaret
Amra
Kyle
Patty
Susan
Melissa
Danielle
Mari
Lisa
Jodi
William
Erich
Becky
Dawn
Brandy
Allison
Jason
Max
David
Veronica
Kyle
Louann
Kristine
Emily
Allison
Gina
Wendy
Ryan
LeAnn
Travis
Michelle
Marcie
John
Kyle
Donna
Mo
Kellie
Carrie
Jessica
Makenna
Shelly
Sarah
Traci

Wil

Ellie
Nancy
Molly
Katie
Karrie
Mar

Ann Marie
Maria
Melissa
Christine

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Midland
Saginaw
Saginaw
Grand Rapids
Saginaw
Bay City
Freeland
Bay City
Detroit
Birch Run
Chicago
Saginaw
Saginaw
Lennon
Saginaw
Saginaw
Marquette
Marquette
Saginaw
Saginaw
Chelsea
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
Macomb
Freeland
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Royal Oak
Royal Oak
East Lansing
Saginaw
Grand Rapids
Saginaw
Otisville
Kawkawlin
Saginaw
Chicago
Saginaw
Otisville
Saginaw
Saginaw
Canton
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Saginaw
Bay City
Saginaw
Fremont
Royal Oak

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
lllinois

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
lllinois

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

South Walled LaMichigan

32:50
33:08
33:09
33:09
33:14
33:18
33:28
33:30
33:32
33:32
33:35
33:46
34:04
34:05
34:07
34:16
34:34
34:34
35:07
35:08
35:23
35:41
35:41
35:58
38:09
36:25
36:47
36:52
37:03
37:04
37:07
37:32
37:34
37:40
37:47
38:16
38:16
39:18
39:19
39:32
40:27
40:28
40:33
40:57
42:06
42:08
42:45
43:07
43:08
43:24
43:37
45:06
45:06
45:24
45:24



223 Drops
224 Kennedy
225 Doyle
226 Doyle
227 Strouf

Michael
Chris
Ben
Jim
Larry

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Columbiaville
Columbiaville
Freeland
Freeland
Beaverton

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

47:29
47:30
48:39
48:42
1:06:10
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